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Directory of Asset Management Division Directors
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Chicago Regional Office

Detroit Satellite Office
Minneapolis Satellite Office
New York Regional Office
Baltimore Satellite Office
Boston Satellite Office
Atlanta Regional Office
Jacksonville Satellite Office
Fort Worth Regional Office

Kansas City Satellite Office

San Francisco Regional Office

Denver Satellite Office

Job Title

Asset Management
Division Director
Asset Management
Division Director /
Satellite Office
Coordinator (SOC)
Asset Management
Division Director / SOC
Asset Management
Division Director
Asset Management
Division Director / SOC
Asset Management
Division Director / SOC
Asset Management
Division Director
Asset Management
Division Director / SOC
Asset Management
Division Director
Asset Management
Division Director / SOC
Asset Management
Division Director
Asset Management
Division Director / SOC

Debbie V. Gray

Susie A. Sapilewski
Laura L. Simpson
Dean J. Santa

Brenda J. Brown
Joseph A. Crisafulli
Mark R. Dominick
Laurelei McKnight
Christie M. Newhouse
Edward P. Manning
Janea J. Jackson

Eileen M. Hearty

312-913-8142

313-234-7521

612-370-3141

212-542-7821

410-209-6510

617-994-8582

404-331-5001

904-208-6015

817-978-5972

913-551-5536

415-489-6615

303-672-5433

Debbie.Gray@hud.gov

susie.sapilewski@hud.gov
laura.simpson@hud.gov
Dean.J).Santa@hud.gov
brenda.j.brown@hud.gov
Joe.Crisafulli@hud.gov
Mark.R.Dominick@hud.gov
laurelei.mcknight@hud.gov
Christie.M.Newhouse@hud.
gov
Edward.P.Manning@hud.gov

Janea.).Jackson@hud.gov

Eileen.M.Hearty@hud.gov




	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2

